DN

20-25
25-32
32
40
50-65
S0-80
80-100
100-125
125 - 130

150

200 - 250

300

WARNINGS: dimensions may be slightly modified due to the improvement of production standards.
The tolerances are those required by the reference standards. If necessary, contact our TECHNICAL OFFICE for

data confirmation.

Service Pipe

d [mm]

26,9-33.7
33,7 -424
42,4
48,3
60,3-76,1
60,3-88.9
38:7- 1143
114,3 - 1397
1397 - 1583
1683
2191
2191 -273

323.%7

ACCESSORIES:

END-CAP

HDPE

D. [mm]

g0
110-125
140
110-140
125-140
160-180
200
225
250
280
315
355 - 400

430



